
Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Site Visit – RFP#2017-33 – Medical Staffing Services Jail 
July 12, 2018, 9:00AM 
 
Print information clearly and legibly.  
 

Firm Name Representative Phone Email 
CCS – Correct Care Solutions 
 

Melissa Moberly 303-501-5160 Moberly@correctcaresolutions.com  

CCS – Correct Care Solutions 
 

Kelly Werner 970-779-7220 KWerner@correctcaresolutions.com  

Naphcare 
 

John Donahue 702-322-1034 John.Donahue@naphcare.com 

Corizon 
 

Jennifer Stradtman 615-604-7574 Jennifer.Stradtman@corizonhealth.com 

Corizon 
 

Andy Robottom 503-722-6726 Andrew.Robottom@corizonhealth.com  

CFMG 
 

Patrick Turner 281-468-9365 Patrick.Turner.@cmgcos.com 

CFMG 
 

Thomas Dolan 208-608-2313 Tom.Dolan@cmgcos.com 
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